
836-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 28,2001 SAT SEPT 8 -11AM Real
Estate Location Rt 422 &

Rt 934 go N on Rt 934 lor 1 3
miles to Right on Hill Church Rd
Then Immediate Left onto Ono
Road, go 2 7 miles to Lett onto
NcGillstown Road for 6 mile to
Left Onto Dead End Rd , Follow
for 7 mile to Farm Selling for
Mrs Ethel Good Roy D Shirk
Aucl AU-003248-L, 717-867-
1119

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat at 2:23 P.M.
SAT SEPT 8 - 9AM 147+/- Acre
Juniata Count Farm From Har-
risburg take Rt 322 W to Rt 17 to
Millerstown Turn nght on Rt 17 &

travel approx 4 miles then turn
left towards Seven Stars Travel
to Seven Stars and proceed
straight through the slop sign
Auction will be 2 miles on nght
Hassmger & Courtney Auct 570-
658-3536, 570-539-8791

0,-rvr „ „ ,
001532-L, 570-658-3536 - AU-

GURS SEPT 6 & FRI SEPT 7 002651-1 570-539-8791
-9 AM Leather machinery bulk CCDT _ . .r.
leather tools, hardware and mer r ßi^Tr

m,rf,oi
9 i9VDLe

chandise pertaining to leather c'Vif ma ’ Belleville, Pa
trade Smucker s Harness Shop ,n £a« Sale Eu9ene Q|K*

Churchtown Lane Co Pa /i r-bbr-2/uj

SAT SEPT 8 - 9AM Farm, Lawn
& Garden Equip, Cars Trucks
or Trailers Wolgemuth Auction
Service Lie 1534

FRI SEPT 7 - SPM 110+ Acre ™ SE^T J' 1™ Re
p LE

~

®'

Anthony Township Montour Co Pe
.

rsonal , Proferty
~7 /£PA Farm Dir From Trubotville at *?' l(l u|s

.

L2ca,lon
h
675,?“

the intersection of Rt 44 &Rl 54 Lrtitz, PA
u.,

TermI,s
take Comley Rd between Bern- |/y®a *|rll g »4 qq «3433 GHe Garden Center & Turkey Hill Lie Jf™ 6, *499 #3433, 717‘

Travel 2mi to Gearhart Rd Turn 445*4309
left & travel 200 yds Turn right SAT SEPT 8■ 9 30AM Penn
onto Watson Rd Auction will be Yan (Yates Co) New York Farm
1/2 mile ahead on the left Has Machinery Consignment Auction
singer & Courtney Auct AU* at Finger lakes Produce Auction

Facility By Pirrung Auctioneers.
Inc

j

SAT SEPT 8 - Mrs Lee David-
son, Shippensburg, PA - Farm
Machinery Sale Managed By
Klmg's Auctions Inc , Landis-
burg PA
SAT SEPT 8 -11AM Sale for
Andresens' Holstems Dispersal,
Little Falls, NY A Very High Qual-
ity Herd' Owners Bert & Manlyn
Andresen The Cattle Exchange
607-746-2226

NORTHERN MD
CONTRACTORS AUCTION

Sat. August 11, 2001
at 9:00 AM

At Wolfe’s Corporate Headquarters
9801 Hansonville Rd, Frederick MD

Directions: From Frederick - Rt 15N, 8 mi North ofFrederick. Turn left
onto Hansonville Rd Sale site I mile on Right FROM PA LINE -Rt 15
S, Appiox 20 miles. Turn Right onto Bartgis Rd Immediate left at Stop
Sign Sale site Ist lane on left

Selling for: TruGrcen, Canoll County Gov, True Value, Washington Air
Compressor Rental Co, Reaves Electrical Service (Going out of business -

Selling remaining inventory) As well as Other Companies & Individuals
Partial Listing Only - New Items Added Daily

Crawler Loaders & Dozers: ‘B6 Cat 963, Orops, GP bkt, S/N 21z00465,
300 his on new tactory CAT eng, ‘B9 KOMATSU D 53 S, Orops, GP bkt,
‘B6 1H TD 7 E dozer, Orops, 6 in 1 blade, 1 owner, 559 hrs.
Backhoes & Wheel Loader: (2) 580 K, 4x4 cab w/ext hoe; 580 K
w/Oiops. ext hoe. JD 310 B, cab std hoe, TERRAMITE TSC, tlb, gas,
CASE W 20 C-whl Idi
Farm & Utility Tractors: ‘99 FORD 345 D, Orops, 3pt, pto, like new, ‘OO
JD 5210 tractor w/2 remotes, & JD 521 quick tach, Idr w/stands, rental
return - less than 100 hrs, ‘B6 CASE IH 485, 3,505 hrs, 3 pt pto
Skidloaders & Forklift: ‘9B BOBCAT 863, aux hyd, 72” bkt, BOBCAT
773, GEHL 5610. ‘B7 CLARK CP 525 MB, 170” mast, 4,100 lbs lift, side
shift
Chippers & Air Compressors & Rock Drills & Tampers: MOBARK
track brush bandit chipper, Cummins dsl pwr, cab grapple, IR 175, CFM
oilers, surge brks, IR 100 CFM air comp From Rental Co (3) 15 lb chip-
pers, Ovei 20 Breakers, from 15 to 90 lb, I R ,

MacDonald, Leroi & Others,
Rock Drills, Continental, Kent, Schramm & Others, Air Tampers & Drills,
Gardner Denvci. Cleco, Kent. Leroi & Others
Road Tractors: ‘95 KW T-800, T/A, CAT dsl. Wethne, 260 K ong mi, 9
spd, loaded, 1 ownei, (2) ‘B9 IH 8200, day cab, T/A, Cummins pwr. X-bud
tiks, ‘94 FORD Acromax L-9000, day cab. Cal dsl, 10 spd,
Dumps: '9B CHEVY W 4 tiltmaster flatbed dump w/dsl, ‘95 FORD F-350
crewcab dump. ‘93 FORD F7OO flatbed dump, dsl; ‘62 GMC T/A, ‘B9 IHC
S-1900. crewcab, S/A dump, DT-466, auto, an brks
Box Trucks: ‘92 GMC Topkick. 5 spd, Cat 3116, (4) ‘BB & ‘B9 FORD F-
-700’s, 6 6 dsl, Allison auto. PS, AB, w/14-20’ boxes & railgates - BG&E
liucks
Cab & Chassis: ‘93 GMC Topkick. 3116 Cat, dsl, 5 spd, PS, under CDL,
‘9O GMC Topkick, low pro. Cat pwr, 5 spd; ‘93 CHEVY 3500, ext cab,
C&C, V-8, auto, ‘93 GMC 3500, ext cab, C&C, V-8, auto, ‘9O FORD
LNBOOO, 7 8 dsl, 5 spd, PS’9O IHC, T/A, C&C, DT-466, auto trans, 50,000
GVW, long wheel base, ‘9l FORD F-700 S/A C&C, gas eng, 5 spd, low
miles
Flatbeds & Utilities: ‘99 F550, pwr strk, w/back pack tool box, lift gate,
90,000, ‘95 IH 4700, DT 466, under CDL; ‘94 FORD F-350, crewcab, enc,
util, gas, auto, ‘9l FORD Superduty, 12’ flatbed, dsl eng, auto trans; ‘B7 F-
-350 util, dsl, 1,500 lb. Venture crane, 10 hp comp, w/Jasper Romen eng;
FORD F-350 util
Specialties: ‘9O IH, 66-passenger bus, DT 360, 5 spd, PS, hyd brks; ‘9l
FORD Superduty, dsl, 5 spd, w/28’, bkt trk.
Vehicles: ‘9B FORD F-150, p u , V-8 auto, ‘94 CADILLAC Eldorado, tour-
ing coupe, 52 k ong mi; ‘94 CHEVY Silverado, 1500 4x4, S-plow; (4)
DODGE Ram, cargo vans, white, auto, gas, all low miles.
Trailer & Misc: ‘93 EAGER BEAVER trl, 20 ton, tilt top, air brks; (2) 20’
& 40’ sea containers; JD 6x4 dsl Gator, GE supplies, A/C & refng equip,
new tools, trl load of new misc items from True Value, and other misc items.

Terms ofSale: Complete Payment On Sale Day with CASH or CASHIERS
CHECK Company or Personal check accepted only if accompanied by a
“Current Bank Letter of Guaranteed Payment”. Visa & Mastercard accept-
ed - a 5% administrative fee charged on all non-cash/non-check purchases.
Pre-Sale Financing Available: CONTACT BY AUGUST 3rd Telmark
LLC at 800-451-3322 or Keystone Leasing Co at 800-444-8333, ext 168.

Updated Lists Available on Our Website:
www.wolfeauctions.com

Sale Conducted By:

VA A.F #l2B VA DLR #8929 INDUSTRIAL AUCTIONS, INC
(800)443-9580 • (301)898-0340 9801 Hansonville Rd.,

email: w.auctions@gte.net Frederick, MD 21702^

public Auction
of

VALUABLE CHESTER COUNTY
REAL ESTATE - LARGE

81-LEVEL HOME w/GARAGE
ON 10.4ACRES OF LAND

isThursday, Sept. 6, 2001 ~k
At 7:00 PM.

LOCATED AT: 250 West Mattson Hollow Road,
Coatesville, West Cain Twp., Chester Co, PA. From Business
Roule 30in Sadsbury vdlc lake Old Wilmington Road North (at
Harry s) approximately 1/2 mile to Mattson Hollow Road, turn
right to property on right

* REAL ESTATE *

Real estate consists ol a I 276 S F Bi level Dwelling w/altached 2-
car garage on a 10 4 acre trael of land with a small stream and
fenced pasture The mam level features Irving room, eat-in kitchen,
3 bedrooms and 2 full baths The lower level features a partially
finished family area w/fireplacc shop area laundry/utihty room
There is an attached 2 car garage The dwelling is heated by elec-
tric baseboard heat Theie is a detached small hay bam w/tack
room and a horse run m shed in a fenced pasture area There is an
on site well and septic system

* OPEN FOR INSPECTION *

Thursday, August 9th, 4-6 PM &

Sunday, August 12th. 2 4 PM
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: 10 4 acres is in two tracts and will only
be offered as an entirety Partially wooded and open land on a low
traffic road This property is seriously for sale and deserves your
attention
PAYMENT TERMS: 10% down payment day of auction
Balance by October 17, 2001 Buyer pays all Realty Transfer
Taxes
BROKER PARTICIPATION FEE: A I % Broker Participation
Fee is available to Real Estate Brokers that pre-register the suc-
cessful bidder prior to September 4, 2001 Certain conditions
apply Brokers contact Auctioneers for registration letter with
terms and conditions

Auction Conducted For
KENNETH A. & REBECCA A. RICE

James Weaver, Attorney
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:

a gt Stephen J. Barr
BARR AU-002422-L

James S. Davis Jr.
AU-002421-L

UmST Gap, PA 17527
AUCTIONEERS (717)442-9221

Announcements Day of Auction Take Precedence Over Previous
Advertising

PUBLIC AUCTION
ValuableReal Estate
2.24 Acre Farmette

Zoned C-l Commercial
Saturday, August 4, 2001

1 PM
LOCATION: 261 Wabash Rd, Ephrata, PA East
Cocalico Twp. (Take Rt. 272 North from Eph, turn
right on Wabash Rd. Sale on left)

224 Acre Farmette with 2 1/2 Story Frame Alum
Siding House Kitchen w/new cabinets and dining
room Living & Family Rms Full Bath & Laundry.
Five Bedrooms ( 3 w/carpet). Brick attachment w/new
kitchen, bath and bedroom Cemented Basement. Well
w/new water conditioning system. Public Sewer New
oil-fired Hot Water Furnace
LARGE 2 STORY BARN- Approx 36’x70’ w/equip
storage area and attached 2 car garage 18’x20’ Block
Bldg 12'xl4’
Tobacco Shed 30’x53’ w/dampenmg cellar and strip-
ping rm

NOTE. Do not miss this opportunity to purchase this
small farmette with approx 506’ of road frontage along
Wabash Rd. With many possibilities zoned C-l
Commercial. Lots of room for storage
TERMS; 10% down payment at sale, balance at final
settlement on or before Nov. 6,200 l
OPEN HOUSE: Sat., July 21 and July 28, 1 00 to 4 00
P.M. or by appointment. For appoint, call 717-336-
7497.
ATTORNEY: George Morgan 717-733-2313
No out of state checks without prior approval,

SALE BY:

JOHN S. AND MARIE M. WEAVER
GROFF AUCTIONEERING
Lewis Groff AU 1471-L
Daniel Lapp AA002398-L
354-7826; 686-0808

Not Responsible for Accidents

PUBLIC SALE
FARM EQUIPMENT, CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT,

MECHANIC TOOLS, ANTIQUES, VEHICLES
SATURDAY, AUGUST 4, 2001

8:30 A.M.
Located at 2542 Horseshoe Rd„ Lancaster, PA. (Near Heller’s Church). Directions: From Rt. 30 at
Lancaster take Rt. 23 East app. 5 miles to Leola, turn right onto Heller’s Church Rd., proceed one mile
tc -.ale o- left. W~' "h fr ellow sal

Tractors - Farm Equipment
John Deere 4020 NF Power Shift, Roll Guard; John
Deere 4010 NF; MF 178 Diesel with Multi Power;
I H. 4100, 4x4 Tractor, as is; Century S.P Three Wheel
Hi-Boy Sprayer, N H TR7O Combine, Hydro, Cat
Diesel, sells with 17’ Grain Head 4RN Corn Head;
Hesston 2000 Harvester with 2NR Corn Head, Pickup;
Vicon 321 Disc Bine; 2 - J.D. 7000 4NR
Complanters/Momtors, One No Till; J.D. 900 5-Tooth
V Ripper, 3 Pt., Bradly and Bush Hog 3 Pt. 11-Tooth
Chisel Plows, Rhino 7-Tooth 3 Pt. Chisel Plow, J.D.
3x16” Rollover Plow, Befco 14’ 3 Pt. Power Tiller,
Tilther 10’ 3 Pt. Power Tiller; Miller 10’ Offset
Transport Disc; M.F. 520 10’ Transport Disc; J.D. 3
Section Harrow, J.D 400 15’ 3 Pt. Rotary Hoe; 2 - Int.
4Row Cultivators; M.F. 81 8’ Haybine; Brilhon 9’ Pull
Type Rotary Mower, Vermeer 230 7’ 3 Pt. Disc Mower;
N.H. 675 Tandem Manure Spreader; Stauffer Hyd.
Forage Wagon; N.H. 55 Hay Rake; Zimmerman 36’
Elevator, Nice; B”xss’ Transport Grain Auger; Feed
Blower/Engine; 2 Ton Stationary Feed Mixer/Motor; 3
Pt. Bale Garner; 2 - 275 Gal. Fuel Tanks; Misc Storage
Tanks; Several Thousand Tobacco Lath; Plus More
Farm Related Items.

Puckett Power Box Asphalt Paver, T6508D, with
Lombardim Diesel; Simon MPN 60’ Man Lift;
Pettibone 15T Wheel Loader, Bobcat Ml6o Skid
Loader; Mustang 1000 Skid Loader; Yale L.P. Tow
Motorplus more; 5’ Hydro Zero Radius Rider Mower;
70 KW 1 or 3 Phase PT.O. Generator on Cart; 10 KW
P.T.O. Generator; Apache 175 Amp. Portable Welder;
3’ Air Blower w/Engine; Electnc Transfer Pump,
Agro-Trend B’, 3 Pt. Snowblower; Berger Transit.

Mechanic’s Tools
Mahawk 7000 lb. Car Lift, Complete, Good

Condition; Lincoln 225 Amp. Welder; Drill Presses; 10
•-Ton Floor Jack; 20 Ton Shop Press, Mac Tool Chest;
Several Air Compressors; Several Torch Sets; Power
Hack Saw; Cham Hoist; Misc. Air Tools; S-K 3/4”
Socket Set; Hammer Drills; Electric Drills and
Grinders; Bench Vise; Anvil; Welding Tables; Parts
Washer; Lots of Bolt Bins; Wheel Fillers; Tap-Die
Sets; Pipe Threaders and Cutters; Several Chain Saws;
Lot of Chains and Binders; Portable Air Tank; Solo
Back Sprayer; Rockwell Miter Saw; Craftsman Scroll
Saw; Propane Heater with Tank; 30’ Roller Track;
Ladders; Grain Moisture Tester; Platform Scales;
Steelyards: 1 H.P. Well Pump, Like New; Wooden
House Shutters; 9 - 15’ Old Church Pews; Misc.
Lumber; Lots of Roofing Paper; Wall Fans; Lots of
Electric Motors; Lot of Misc. Hand Tools; Lots of
Hardware Inventory; Scrap Iron Galore.

Note: This is a fifty year accumulation, one of a
kind. Two auctioneers selling simultaneously. Come
early and enjoy the day with us.

Terms: Out of state buyers need cash or a current
bank credit letter. Not Responsible For Accidents.
Lunch Served.

• Majonnier 800 V Round Milk Tank.
• Early Wooden Hay Wagon.
♦ 2 - Bennett Gas Station Pumps,

Vehicles at 11:00
1973 K.W. Tractor, Cab Over, 400 Cummins, Wet

Line; 1957 Int. 220V 8 Tractor w/Sleeper, Garage Kept;
Int. 1600 Single Axle Dump Truck, as is; Gilmore 28’
Alum. Dump Trailer; Several Storage Trailers; 3 - Flat
Trailers, as is; Misc. Truck Tires; 1972 Chevy 4x4
Pickup w/Snow Plow; GMC 4x4 2500 Ton Truck -

1972 Ford Custom Pickup; 16’ Tn Axle Utility Trailer.
• 1990 Mercury Sable, Auto., Four Door.
» 1965 Mercedes Benz, Four Door Sedan, Restorable. Sale For:

Martin's Auction Service
717-354-7186
AUIO7BL

PAUL W. MARTIN EST.
717-355-9551 Warren

717-656-7656


